
 
 

 Burak TANRIVERDİ 
 MD, D Surg.  
  

Location: Lokman Hekim Akay Hospital 

Department: Eye Diseases  

Language: Turkish, English 

 
 
 

   
   
   

Education   

Year Institution Department 

2015-2019 
2008-2014 

Ankara University  
Yıldırım Beyazit University Ataturk Training 
and Research Hospitals 

Eye Diseases 
Faculty of Medicine 

 
  

   
 

Experience   

Year Institution Mission/ Department 

    2022-Still 
2022-Still 

2019-2022 
2015-2019 

 

2014-2015 

Lokman Hekim Akay Hospital 
Lokman Hekim Akay Hospital 

Dr. Hulusi Atataş Elmadağ State Hospital 

Ankara Yıldırım Beyazit University Ataturk Training 

and Research Hospitals 
Niğde Ulukışla State Hospital  
 
 
 
 

    Ophthalmology 

    Lecturer  

    DS, DSurg 

    Assistant Dr. 
 
Practitioner Doctor 

 

 
 

Medical Field of lnterest  
FFA – ICG (Eye Angio), Cataract Surgery, Corneal and Conjunctival Repairs,  Multifocal Intraocular Lens Placement, 
Neuroophthalmology 



 
Publications 

 
Articles published in international peer-reviewed journals: 6 
Papers presented at international scientific meetings and published in proceedings books: 3 
National/international books or chapters in books: 1 
Articles published in national peer-reviewed journals: 1 
Papers presented at national scientific meetings and published in proceedings books: 20 

  
 

 Certificates 
 

 

2015 7.Academy for Eyecare Excellence - Soft Contact Lens Clinical applications, İzmir 

2015 
2016 
2016 
 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2018 
 
2018 
2018 
 
2018 
2021 
2021 

Favorite Practical Approaches, Antalya 
Glaucoma, TOD 36th April Course, Ankara 
Cataract and Refraction Surgery BİLEP Course, TOD 50th  
National Congress, Antalya 
Strabismus, TOD 37th April Course, Ankara 
Medical Retina BİLEP Course, TOD 51st National Congress, Antalya 
Vitreo-Retinal Surgery BİLEP course, TOD 51st National Congress, Antalya 
Infection Sources and Precautions in Eye Surgery, Ankara-TODEM  
Skill Transfer Course 
Uvea Diseases, TOD 38th April Course, Ankara 
Neuroophthalmological examination methods II/Eye Movement  
Examination, Ankara-TODEM Skill Transfer Course 
Cross Linking in Corneal Ectasia, Ankara-TODEM Skill Transfer Course 
Cataract, TOD 40.April Course, Online 
Basic Statistics Course for Clinicians-Virtual Skills Transfer Course, Online 

 
 

    Congress 
 
• 2016 - III.International Experimental Hematology Congress, Kayseri. 

 
 

  
Specialization in Medicine Thesis 
 
• Thesis Title: Corneal Epithelium Xanthine Oxidase Enzyme Activity Level in Keratoconus (2019) 

 
• Thesis Advisor: Prof. Dr. Nurullah Çağıl 

 
 

Memberships 
 
• Turkish Ophthalmology Association 2015 – Currently 

 
 

  
  


