Burak TANRIVERDİ MD, D Surg.



Location: Lokman Hekim Akay Hospital

Department: Eye Diseases

Language: Turkish, English



Medical Field of Interest

FFA – ICG (Eye Angio), Cataract Surgery, Corneal and Conjunctival Repairs, Multifocal Intraocular Lens Placement, Neuroophthalmology



Education

Year	Institution	Department
2015-2019	Ankara University	Eye Diseases
2008-2014	Yıldırım Beyazit University Ataturk Training	Faculty of Medicine
	and Research Hospitals	



Experience

Year	Institution	iviission/ Departmo
2022-Still	Lokman Hekim Akay Hospital	Ophthalmology
2022-Still	Lokman Hekim Akay Hospital	Lecturer
2019-2022	Dr. Hulusi Atataş Elmadağ State Hospital	DS, DSurg
2015-2019	Ankara Yıldırım Beyazit University Ataturk Tra	Assistant Dr.
	and Research Hospitals	
2014-2015	Niğde Ulukışla State Hospital	Practitioner Doctor





Articles published in international peer-reviewed journals: 6

Papers presented at international scientific meetings and published in proceedings books: 3

National/international books or chapters in books: 1

Articles published in national peer-reviewed journals: 1

Papers presented at national scientific meetings and published in proceedings books: 20

Certificates

2015	7.Academy for Eyecare Excellence - Soft Contact Lens Clinical applications, İzmir
2015	Favorite Practical Approaches, Antalya
2016	Glaucoma, TOD 36th April Course, Ankara
2016	Cataract and Refraction Surgery BİLEP Course, TOD 50th
	National Congress, Antalya
2017	Strabismus, TOD 37th April Course, Ankara
2017	Medical Retina BİLEP Course, TOD 51st National Congress, Antalya
2017	Vitreo-Retinal Surgery BİLEP course, TOD 51st National Congress, Antalya
2018	Infection Sources and Precautions in Eye Surgery, Ankara-TODEM
	Skill Transfer Course
2018	Uvea Diseases, TOD 38th April Course, Ankara
2018	Neuroophthalmological examination methods II/Eye Movement
	Examination, Ankara-TODEM Skill Transfer Course
2018	Cross Linking in Corneal Ectasia, Ankara-TODEM Skill Transfer Course
2021	Cataract, TOD 40.April Course, Online
2021	Basic Statistics Course for Clinicians-Virtual Skills Transfer Course, Online

Congress

• 2016 - III.International Experimental Hematology Congress, Kayseri.



Specialization in Medicine Thesis

- Thesis Title: Corneal Epithelium Xanthine Oxidase Enzyme Activity Level in Keratoconus (2019)
- Thesis Advisor: Prof. Dr. Nurullah Çağıl

Memberships

Turkish Ophthalmology Association 2015 – Currently

